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ID: NGC6744 R.A. [J2K, deg]: 287.441254 Gal. Lon [I, deg]: 332.223762

DEC [J2K, deg]: —63.857700

Gal. Lat [b, deg]: -26.146121

GAL E(B-V): 0.043
GALA,,: 0.001
SEMIMAJOR: 11.62’
RATIO (a/b): 1.62
P.A. [deg]: 15.40

TYP: SABb

ASY:

APR:

90%:

80%:

50%:

20%:

m(w4,)=7.16
m(w4,)=7.14
m(w4,)=7.29
m(w4,)=7.41
m(w4,)=7.91

m(w4,)=8.91

m(w4,)=7.16 (+0.01)
m(w4,)=7.14 (+0.01)
m(w4,)=7.29 (+0.01)
m(w4,)=7.41 (+0.01)
m(w4,)=7.91 (+0.01)

m(w4,)=8.91 (+0.01)

HBG=16.79 (+0.01)
R, = 11.60’
Ry = 10.20°
Rgo = 6.50’
Ry = 4.00'

R, = 2.30'
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